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2025-2026
YTD Activity

2025-2026
Total Budget

2024-2025
Total Activity

2024-2025
Total Budget

2023-2024
Total Activity

2023-2024
Total Budget

2026-2027
PB

Defined Budgets

Fund: 301 - CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND

Revenue

Department: 750 - 750

SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS 0.00301-4-750-8-1-46000 10,000.00 0.0010,000.00 0.00 0.000.00

MISCELLANEOUS STATE REVEN… 0.00301-4-750-8-4-47994 0.00 0.000.00 240,968.34 0.000.00

TRANSFERS IN 370,000.00301-4-750-8-4-48300 472,500.00 1,756,091.00892,200.00 347,620.00 345,000.000.00

370,000.00 0.00 345,000.00482,500.00588,588.34902,200.00 1,756,091.00Department: 750 - 750 Total:

Department: 954 - 954

MISCELLANEOUS STATE REVEN… 0.00301-4-954-8-4-47994 0.00 0.000.00 100,000.00 0.000.00

0.00 0.00 0.000.00100,000.000.00 0.00Department: 954 - 954 Total:

370,000.00 0.00 345,000.00482,500.00688,588.34902,200.00 1,756,091.00Revenue Total:

Expense

Department: 723 - CAPITAL PROJECT

ENGINEERS FEES 0.00301-5-723-8-64063 0.00 293,356.540.00 624,092.67 0.00152,363.24

CONTRACTED SERVICES 370,000.00301-5-723-8-64322 472,500.00 2,537,563.422,595,000.00 1,218,777.70 345,000.00286,408.97

Budget Detail

Description Units Price AmountBudget Code

PB ADA Handicap 0.00 0.00 50,000.00

PB Downtown Facade 1.00 50,000.00 50,000.00

PB IT Fiber/Equip 1.00 40,000.00 40,000.00

PB Library Cap. Upgrades 1.00 30,000.00 30,000.00

PB Plow and Sander from RAM 3500 0.00 0.00 25,000.00

PB Street Reconstruction (Need Council
Approval)

1.00 150,000.00 150,000.00

370,000.00 438,772.21 345,000.00472,500.001,842,870.372,595,000.00 2,830,919.96Department: 723 - CAPITAL PROJECT Total:

Department: 742 - CAPITAL PROJECT

LAND ACQUISITIONS 0.00301-5-742-8-67300 0.00 266,866.840.00 0.00 0.000.00

0.00 0.00 0.000.000.000.00 266,866.84Department: 742 - CAPITAL PROJECT Total:

Department: 764 - CAPITAL PROJECT

CONTRACTED SERVICES 0.00301-5-764-8-64322 0.00 4,390.79520,000.00 520,212.16 0.00296.40

0.00 296.40 0.000.00520,212.16520,000.00 4,390.79Department: 764 - CAPITAL PROJECT Total:

370,000.00 439,068.61 345,000.00472,500.002,363,082.533,115,000.00 3,102,177.59Expense Total:

0.00 -439,068.61 0.0010,000.00-1,674,494.19-2,212,800.00 -1,346,086.59Fund: 301 - CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND Surplus (Deficit):
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